Rohner Paint Mix Rooms are versatile. Our
many available features ensure a perfect
fit, whether being used in a small one-man
shop or in a large facility. Rohner
Mix Rooms can be used as a stand-alone
system or attached directly onto a Rohner
Paint Booth. For added versatility, a
Rohner Mix Room can be linked to a single

T-8 fluorescent lighting
• Large (3’ x 7’) access door with
tempered observation window
• Built-in spill containment
From lighting, air flow and temperature
control to environmental safety, speed
and versatility – our booths are designed
to meet your most demanding finishing
and refinishing requirements.
Tel: 360.885.7641
Fax: 360.896.5748
2650 NE Andresen Rd. #102
Vancouver, WA 98661
MX-6-8-12-N 5'-6" 7'-10" 12'-0" 5'-10" 9'-6" 12'-4" 66 1 3 1
MX-6-8-18-N 5'-6" 7'-10" 18'-0" 5'-10" 9'-6" 18'-4" 99 2 3 1
MX-6-8-24-N 5'-6" 7'-10" 24'-0" 5'-10" 9'-6" 24'-4" 132 3 3 1
MX-6-8-27-N 5'-6" 7'-10" 27'-0" 5'-10" 9'-6" 27'-4" 149 3 3 1
8'-0" Wide
MX-8-8-8-N 7'-6" 7'-10" 8'-0" 7'-10" 9'-6" 8'-4" 60 1 4 1
MX-8-8-10-N 7'-6" 7'-10" 10'-0" 7'-10" 9'-6" 10'-4" 75 1 4 1
MX-8-8-12-N 7'-6" 7'-10" 12'-0" 7'-10" 9'-6" 12'-4" 90 2 4 1
MX-8-8-15-N 7'-6" 7'-10" 15'-0" 7'-10" 9'-6" 15'-4" 113 2 4 1
10'-0" Wide
MX-10-8-10-N 9'-6" 7'-10" 10'-0" 9'-10" 9'-6" 10'-4" 95 2 5 1
MX-10-8-12-N 9'-6" 7'-10" 12'-0" 9'-10" 9'-6" 12'-4" 114 2 5 1
MX-10-8-15-N 9'-6" 7'-10" 15'-0" 9'-10" 9'-6" 15'-4" 143 3 5 1
12'-0" Wide
MX-12-8-12-N 11'-6" 7'-10" 12'-0" 9'-10" 9'-6" 12'-4" 138 3 6 1
MX-12-8-13-N 11'-6" 7'-10" 13'-0" 9'-10" 9'-6" 13'-4" 150 3 6 1
Plan View Front View Left View
Depth - Overall Dimension (O.D.)
Depth - Working Dimension (W.D.)
W